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Standard Singles

Name

Albert, John
Arbeiter, Michael
Ashcroft, Jason
Banks, Kevin
Basurto, Ramsey
Bedford, Mitch S
Beismann, Katie
Berger, Noah
Betsinger, Peter A
Bird, Kevin L
Bjerkeset, Joel
Blomquist, John E Jr
Borah, Carey
Bowers, Kaitlin
Brooks, Troy
Browns, William Jr
Cannon, Chris
Carl, Charles J
Castillo, Terry
Cech, Roger
Clark, Greg
Clifton, Zachary
Coleman, Cedric
Cote, David E
Crawford, Oscar W
Danforth, Pat
Davis, Richard
Deluna, Joseph
Dressen, Rick
Dunn, Calvin
Durchholz, David
Eccher-Salazar, Tammy
Eccher, Fred T
Evans, Terry
Faulkner, Bret A
Fellbaum, Donald
Fleming, James Sr
Fredin, Darrell
Gates, Bill

Gorski, Stan
Graham, Steve D
Grimsley, Christina
Gross, Michael
Grote, William J
Hadd, Jim F
Halbert, Mike
Hamm, Bob
Hammock, Chris
Harper, Harold
Harvanko, Larry
Harvey, Zachary T
Hernandez, Matthew D
Hill, Rodger Jr
Holbrook, Robert
Horikawa, Russell
Houston, Kenneth
Ito, Nori

Jacobs, James
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Hometown

Piedmont, MO
Iroquois, SD
Eagle Mountain, UT
Sylmar, CA
Lancaster, CA
Lugoff, SC
Bothell, WA
Berkley, CA
Aurora, IL
Springville, IA
Juneau, AK
Ironwood, Ml
Plentywood, MT
Bel Aire, KS
Torrance, CA
West Chestor, IL
Gresham, OR
Toppenish, WA
Westland, Ml
Clarkson, NE
Portland, OR
Oswego, IL
Lexington, KY
Azusa, CA

St. Joseph, MO
Redding, CA
Spokane, WA
Juneau, AK

Dell Rapids, SD
Aberdeen, MD
Wadesville, IN
Pueblo, CO
Walsenburg, CO
Hazel Crest, IL
Rocklin, CA
Webester, SD
Junction City, KS
Oceanside, CA
Omak, WA
University Place, WA
Story City, IA
Dover, FL
Cincinnati, OH
Carroll, 1A

Rapid City, SD
Orting, WA
Chicago, IL
Willowbrook, IL
Chicago, IL
champlin, MN
Albuquerque, NM
Rapid City, SD
Palmdale, CA
Everett, WA
Honolulu, HI

Las Vegas, NV
Los Alamitos, CA
Pheenix City, AL

Winnings Scorel Score2 Score3

$10.00
$10.00
$42.50
$45.00
$925.00
$75.00
$25.00
$135.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$547.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$20.00
$75.00
$70.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$45.00
$20.00
$10.00
$60.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$50.00
$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$237.50
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$85.00
$10.00
$25.00
$107.50
$35.00
$10.00
$35.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$45.00

192
175
174
147
179
204
202
198
199
194
189
178
190
204
133
165
180
182
190
183
178
179
179
201
186
172
167
171
201
190
180
199
158
176
167
158
179
161
163
188
172
146
175
233
199
152
221
177
183
205
229
211
172
193
183
160
149
186

215
155
142
192
161
212
155
187
169
180
182
164
200
191
167
145
181
205
175
178
161
167
199
194
160
208
184
147
157
172
178
213
171
132
189
164
166
155
201
204
176
149
162
163
171
201
200
210
155
194
186
171
174
169
173
199
143
152

168
130
162
178
185
211
205
191
167
185
166
198
171
173
178
158
151
209
212
161
256
185
146
137
175
155
159
185
175
157
125
148
161
201
145
131
136
191
133
162
151
176
156
174
141
152
184
132
212
114
181
140
166
172
177
191
183
186
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Standard Singles

Name

Johnson, Carl P
Johnson, Kyle
Jones, Jerry J
Kearby, Tammy
Kent, Dave
Kentowski, Eric
Kiel, Richard
Kmieciak, Dan J
Kozitzki, Brandon L
Krueger, Carl Butch F
Kurash, James
Lamphier, William J
Lavoot, Howard
Lecuyer, Mark

Lief, Susan L

Lis, Gerald T
Long, Allen G
Maas, Tyler

Manly, Benjamin
Marks, Phillip
Martin, Joe

Martin, Ryan
Martinez, Rodolfo
Matthies, Charles E
Mauldin, William J
Miller, Rodney V
Mireles, John
Mishak, Adam
Monty, William J
Mullis, Chad W
Norris, Chad
Padilla, Kevin
Parisi, lan H
Pickerign, Deyonne
Pierce, William
Pierson, Rob

Pleasants-Lewis, Theresita

Potter, Dale P
Powers, Matthew
Pyeatt, Michael
Reyes, Sascha
Rivera, Mike

Rosenberg, Lawrence S

Rutherford, George
Sampior, George P Jr
Sanchez, Justin
Schramm, Michael D
Schumacher, Derek J
Sharp, Andrea
Shields, Harold L
Shirley, Layton
Smith, Joe
Sonognini, Jayne

St Lawrence, Harold J
Stine, Melissa

Streit, John P
Tanvas, Phillip J
Thomas, Burt R Jr
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Hometown

Chicago, IL
Humboldt, SD
Cedar Park, TX
Dayton, OH
Churchville, NY
Milwaukee, WI
Detroit, Ml
Chicago, IL
Alma, Ml

Austin, TX
Westland, Ml
Springville, NY
La Habra, CA
Southampton, PA
Mokena, IL
Tucson, AZ
Bayard, 1A
Palmyra, NE
Juneau, AK
Staten Island, NY
Dunkirk, IN
Oakdale, ME
Southgate, CA
Helena, MT
Filer, ID
Pinehurst, TX
Lansing, Ml
North Ridgeville, OH
Woodstock, CT
Las Cruces, NM
Anderson, IN
Ambherst, OH
Staten Island, NY
Leavenworth, KS
Edgewood, MD
Miles City, MT
Richmond, VA
San Angelo, TX
San Antonio, TX
Phoenix, AZ
Costa Mesa, CA
El Paso, TX
Peekskill, NY
Niles, OH

South San Francisco, CA

Pealuma, CA
Lafayette, IN
Sioux Falls, SD
Stafford, VA
Lexington, KY
Edgewood, WA
Los Angeles, CA
Keizer, OR
Gilbert, AZ
Henderson, NV
San Tan Valley, AZ
Neenah, WI
Cheyenne, WY

Winnings Scorel Score2 Score3

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$60.00
$25.00
$10.00
$25.00
$85.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$17.50
$70.00
$10.00
$35.00
$50.00
$20.00
$10.00
$25.00
$175.00
$17.50
$20.00
$10.00
$20.00
$90.00
$25.00
$20.00
$50.00
$25.00
$37.50
$10.00
$75.00
$10.00
$25.00
$100.00
$50.00
$25.00
$45.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$150.00
$80.00
$20.00
$10.00
$80.00
$25.00
$25.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$100.00

199
178
166
175
144
172
219
187
136
190
193
174
201
162
135
204
225
198
188
159
229
144
154
176
175
197
139
180
179
215
178
233
185
205
183
183
171
208
182
190
188
188
149
168
246
147
150
166
160
157
175
191
214
143
163
202
202
164

174
193
211
156
143
144
166
187
139
160
179
141
179
202
171
167
190
179
179
192
222
157
211
174
183
169
178
151
172
138
203
182
256
172
181
207
189
180
175
189
169
158
152
174
193
177
138
220
203
142
177
173
204
158
183
231
174
171

175
158
166
189
158
180
187
190
191
149
147
174
182
166
135
175
190
171
152
187
181
173
148
167
148
168
200
188
173
196
114
153
211
128
156
189
196
176
162
182
231
216
185
157
206
180
159
118
155
228
215
191
154
138
139
170
155
221
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Name

Thomas, Gary W
Tolbert, Lynn
Turner, LoriJo S
Vanrachack, Vincent
Verba, Mike

Vitelli, Tyler

Volpp, Wanda
Wareham, Gordon
Warfel, Dale
Wenecki, William
Williams, Doyle R
Williams, Kenneth
Winchester, Kennard N
Wiseman, Lucas R
Yeagley, Kenny J
Yun, Pete

Yutaka, Michael
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Hometown

Ennis, TX
Paterson, NJ
Sheridan, WY
Fort Worth, TX
Frechtown, NJ
Annandale, NJ
Stafford, VA
Hollywood, FL
Geneva, IL
Arlington Heights, IL
Malad City, ID
Windsor, MO
Euart, Ml
Whitestown, IN
Covington, VA
Austin, TX
Kapolei, HI

Winnings Scorel Score2 Score3

$20.00
$35.00
$10.00
$20.00
$10.00
$125.00
$35.00
$25.00
$50.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$10.00
$75.00
$17.50
$25.00
$90.00

177
167
206
182
170
189
169
194
187
172
166
165
181
191
173
193
172

167
163
180
184
170
190
193
200
189
190
191
176
149
190
176
169
200

159
171
168
155
132
194
173
193
197
221
145
153
145
184
182
177
152



